
England Athletics Open Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 January 2009
U20 WOMEN

Terr

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 95 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 9.15 879 879 1 1.65 795 1,674 2 8.51 432 2,106 4 5.18 609 2,715 3 02:19.65 828 3,543 1

2 84 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 9.34 840 840 3 1.62 759 1,599 4 10.24 545 2,144 2 5.56 717 2,861 1 02:31.54 674 3,535 2

3 87 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC North 9.39 830 830 4 1.71 867 1,697 1 9.42 492 2,189 1 5.24 626 2,815 2 02:36.62 612 3,427 3

4 93 Jessica Tappin Chelmsford AC South 9.33 842 842 2 1.68 830 1,672 3 8.90 458 2,130 3 4.88 527 2,657 4 02:36.15 618 3,275 4

5 89 Anna Newton Basingstoke South 9.41 826 826 5 1.53 655 1,481 7 9.94 526 2,007 8 5.05 573 2,580 5 02:31.90 669 3,249 5

6 83 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove City AC South 9.58 792 792 8 1.59 724 1,516 6 9.76 514 2,030 6 4.88 527 2,557 6 02:35.48 626 3,183 6

7 96 Sophie Bell-Morgan Liverpool H North 9.71 767 767 10 1.68 830 1,597 5 8.66 442 2,039 5 4.70 479 2,518 8 02:32.67 660 3,178 7

8 88 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers AC South 9.77 756 756 11 1.59 724 1,480 8 10.16 540 2,020 7 4.89 530 2,550 7 02:38.74 587 3,137 8

9 86 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scottish 10.18 679 679 13 1.62 759 1,438 9 10.10 536 1,974 9 4.85 519 2,493 9 02:38.05 595 3,088 9

10 94 Laura Wake Herts Phoenix AC South 9.58 792 792 8 1.50 621 1,413 11 8.65 441 1,854 10 4.92 538 2,392 11 02:32.64 660 3,052 10

11 85 Elise Lovell Hastings AC South 9.45 818 818 7 1.47 588 1,406 12 7.92 394 1,800 11 5.28 637 2,437 10 02:37.17 606 3,043 11

12 92 Jennifer Simmons Sale H Manchester North 9.41 826 826 5 1.47 588 1,414 10 6.95 332 1,746 12 4.89 530 2,276 12 02:35.43 626 2,902 12

13 91 Amy Regan Sale H Manchester North 10.08 697 697 12 1.35 460 1,157 13 7.98 398 1,555 13 4.20 355 1,910 14 02:23.50 777 2,687 13

14 90 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H Welsh 11.21 503 503 14 1.47 588 1,091 14 7.85 390 1,481 14 4.52 433 1,914 13 02:43.36 535 2,449 14
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England Athletics Open Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 12th & 13th January 2008
U20 WOMEN
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 January 2009
 U20 Women

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 94 Laura Wake Herts Phoenix AC South 9.58 792

2 96 Sophie Bell-Morgan Liverpool H North 9.71 767

3 91 Amy Regan Sale H Manchester North 10.08 697

4 86 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scottish 10.18 679

5 90 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H Welsh 11.21 503

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 9.15 879

2 87 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC North 9.39 830

3 85 Elise Lovell Hastings AC South 9.45 818

4 83 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove City AC South 9.58 792

5 88 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers AC South 9.77 756

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 93 Jessica Tappin Chelmsford AC South 9.33 842

2 84 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 9.34 840

3 89 Anna Newton Basingstoke South 9.41 826

4 92 Jennifer Simmons Sale H Manchester North 9.41 826
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 11 January 2009
 U20 Women

U20 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 91 Amy Regan Sale H Manchester North 02:23.50 777

2 94 Laura Wake Herts Phoenix AC South 02:32.64 660

3 92 Jennifer Simmons Sale H Manchester North 02:35.43 626

4 90 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H Welsh 02:43.36 535

U20 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 96 Sophie Bell-Morgan Liverpool H North 02:32.67 660

2 83 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove City AC South 02:35.48 626

3 85 Elise Lovell Hastings AC South 02:37.17 606

4 86 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scottish 02:38.05 595

5 88 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers AC South 02:38.74 587

U20 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 02:19.65 828

2 84 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 02:31.54 674

3 89 Anna Newton Basingstoke South 02:31.90 669

4 93 Jessica Tappin Chelmsford AC South 02:36.15 618

5 87 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC North 02:36.62 612
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 85 Elise Lovell Hastings AC South 2 2

2 91 Amy Regan Sale H Manchester North 15 15

3 94 Laura Wake Herts Phoenix AC South 6 6

4 88 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers AC South 7 7

5 89 Anna Newton Basingstoke South 5 5

6 90 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H Welsh 14 14

7 86 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scottish 12 12

8 92 Jennifer Simmons Sale H Manchester North 7 7

9 84 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 1 1

10 93 Jessica Tappin Chelmsford AC South 9 9

11 83 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove City AC 9 9
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
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11:15

VENUE DATE Sunday 11/01/2009

Long Jump U20 Women Pool A TIME

England Athletics Senior & U20 Combined Events
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 95 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 4 4

2 87 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC North 3 3

3 96 Sophie Bell-Morgan Liverpool H North 13 13

4 93 Jessica Tappin Chelmsford AC South 9 9
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 91 Amy Regan Sale H Manchester North 11 11

2 85 Elise Lovell Hastings AC South 12 12

3 90 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H Welsh 13 13

4 92 Jennifer Simmons Sale H Manchester North 14 14

5 88 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers AC South 2 2

6 83 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove City AC South 5 5

7 84 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC Midlands 1 1

8 86 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC Scottish 3 3

9 89 Anna Newton Basingstoke South 4 4

10 94 Laura Wake Herts Phoenix AC South 9 9
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 87 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC North 6 6

2 93 Jessica Tappin Chelmsford AC South 7 7

3 96 Sophie Bell-Morgan Liverpool H North 8 8

4 95 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC South 10 10
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 84 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 5

2 88 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers AC 7

3 83 Bella Hailstone Brighton & Hove City AC 7

4 87 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 1

5 86 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 5

6 96 Sophie Bell-Morgan Liverpool H 2

7 93 Jessica Tappin Chelmsford AC 2

8 95 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 4
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 91 Amy Regan Sale H Manchester 14

2 85 Elise Lovell Hastings AC 11

3 89 Anna Newton Basingstoke 9

4 90 Sophie Pick Carmarthen H 11

5 94 Laura Wake Herts Phoenix AC 10

6 92 Jennifer Simmons Sale H Manchester 11
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